p
e
TENOSIQUE | bireccién de Desarrollo
No. NOMBRE
1 JOSE ATILA
2 RUSBEL
3 LAZARO
4 ALFONSO
5 JOSE DEL CARMEN
6 JUAN
7 MARIANO
8 MANUEL
9 JUVENTINO
10 ALICIA
11 MOISES
12 NOEMI
13 ERNESTO
14 FEDERICO
15 YOLANDA
16 JOSE
17 JAVIER
18 CAMILO
19 FRANCISCO
20 JORGE
21 NICOLAS
22 LEOBARDO
23 ENRIQUE
24 ROMAN
25 GILBERTO
26 JOSE DEL CARMEN
27 ALEJANDRO
28 DOMINGO
29 JUAN
30 MIGUEL
31 JULIA ISIDORA
32 ABELARDO
33 BERNANRDO
34 FERNANDO
35 MANUEL
36 MARIA
37 NICOLAS
38 ARMANDO
39 ERNESTO
40 FERNANDO
a FREDDY LEONARDO
42 HUGO
43 JORGE

APELLIDO PATERNO

MARTINEZ

RODRIGUEZ

HERNANDEZ

ROJAS

LAZARO

PEREZ

SANCHEZ

ESPINOSA

HERNANDEZ

BOCANEGRA

CRUZ

VILLAGRAN

TEJERO

CANO

CRUZ

CRUZ

HERNANDEZ

JIMENEZ

LORENZO

LORENZO

VELASCO

RAMIREZ

RAMIREZ

VAZQUEZ

LOPEZ

LOPEZ

MONTEJO

MONTEJO

SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ

JIMENEZ

HERNANDEZ

HENANDEZ

JIMENEZ

PEREZ

HERNANDEZ

AGUILAR

HERNANDEZ

AGUILAR

GOMEZ

AGUILAR

GOMEZ

APELLIDO MATERNO

RODRIGUEZ

ROMERO

LOPEZ

SIERRA

MENDEZ

RUIZ

CRUZ

MENDOZA

LOPEZ

CABRALES

MORALES

AGUILAR

CORNELIO

HERNANDEZ

PEREZ

CHABLE

ALVAREZ

VERA

HERNANDEZ

HERNANDEZ

PEREZ

HERNANDEZ

HERNANDEZ

DIAZ

VELASCO

MARTINEZ

SANCHEZ

MENDOZA

ARCOS

PEREZ

GUZMAN

BALAN

JIMENEZ

CARDENAS

CRUZ

VAZQUEZ

JIMENEZ

MENDOZA

ALEJO

MENDOZA

HERNANDEZ

MENDOZA

BAUTISTA

RELACION DE BENEFICIARIOS DEL
PROGRAMA EQUIPA TMX 2016

SEXO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MONTO
PESOS)

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

CONTIGO

CONSTRUIMOS

FUTURO

(N UNIDAD TERRITORIAL

CORREGIDORA

SANTO TOMAS

SANTO TOMAS

SANTO TOMAS

SANTO TOMAS

SANTO TOMAS

SANTO TOMAS

SANTO TOMAS

SAN MARCOS

SAN MARCOS

LOS RIELES DE SAN JOSE
LOS RIELES DE SAN JOSE
LOS RIELES DE SAN JOSE
LOS RIELES DE SAN JOSE
LOS RIELES DE SAN JOSE
LOS RIELES DE SAN JOSE
NUEVO PROGRESO
NUEVO PROGRESO
NUEVO PROGRESO
NUEVO PROGRESO
NUEVO PROGRESO
NUEVO PROGRESO
NUEVO PROGRESO
NUEVO PROGRESO
FRANCISCO I. MADERO RIOS
FRANCISCO I. MADERO RIOS
EJ. SAN FRANCISCO

EJ. SAN FRANCISCO

EJ. SAN FRANCISCO

EJ. SAN FRANCISCO

EJ. ELREPASTO

FRANCISCO I. MADERO CORTAZAR

FRANCISCO |. MADERO CORTAZAR

FRANCISCO I. MADERO CORTAZAR

FRANCISCO I. MADERO CORTAZAR

FRANCISCO I. MADERO CORTAZAR

FRANCISCO |. MADERO CORTAZAR

E)

EJ

E)

EJ

EJ

EJ

. FRANCISCO VILLA

. FRANCISCO VILLA

. FRANCISCO VILLA

. FRANCISCO VILLA

. FRANCISCO VILLA

. FRANCISCO VILLA



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

JUANA

LAZARO

MOISES

SEBASTIAN

ANDRES

ELENA

JOSE

MANUEL

MELCHOR

MIGUEL ENRIQUE

MIGUEL

RUBEN

SILVESTRE ARMANDO

VICTOR HIGINIO

DANIEL

GILBERTO

JUAN

SEBASTIAN

ABRAHAM

CESAR

EZEQUIEL

LAMBERTO

LETICIA

LORENZO

MANUELA

MARCOS

MARCOS

MARIANO

NORMA

PEDRO

PETRONA

ROSA

SAMUEL

ISAIAS

LEONARDO

REYNA

ROMANA

SALVADOR

ADAN

ALEJANDRA

DAVID

EDY ALBERTO

ERNESTO

FELIPE

FERNANDO

FLOR DE AZUCENA

FRANCISCO

IRMA

VELASQUEZ
MENDOZA
HERNANDEZ
GOMEZ
GUZMAN
ALVAREZ
ALVAREZ
MENDEZ
RODRIGUEZ
SANCHEZ
MENDEZ
GUTIERREZ
LUIS

LUIS

PEREZ

CRUZ
MENDEZ
CRUZ
FLORES
MENDEZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
MENDEZ
HERNANDEZ
GUTIERREZ
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
CRUZ
MENDEZ
HERNANDEZ
CRUZ

SOSA
HERNANDEZ
COLLAZO
ALEJO
AGAPITO
ALEJO
COLLAZO
MORALES
GARCIA
MORALES
CRUZ
GORDILLO
GORDILLO
ESTEBAN
PACHECO
ARIAS

GOMEZ

MARTINEZ
LOPEZ
HERNANDEZ
RAMIREZ
PEREZ
CRUZ
CRUZ
LUNA
SANCHEZ
GARRIDO
LUNA
CRUZ
EQUIS
EQUIS
ALVAREZ
GOMEZ
GOMEZ
SANCHEZ
GONZALEZ
CRUZ
GUZMAN
CRUZ
LOPEZ
MENDEZ
ALVAREZ
GUZMAN
LOPEZ
GULTARO
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
PEREZ
TREJO
MENDEZ
GUTIERREZ
ALONZO
AGUILAR
CABRERA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
HERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ
ZACARIAS
ALEJANDRO
GARCIA
ZACARIAS
DIAZ
GORDILLO

CRUZ

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

-

E

—

E

-

E

—

E

-

E

—

E

-

E

—

E

-

E

—

E

-

EJ

. FRANCISCO VILLA

. FRANCISCO VILLA

. FRANCISCO VILLA

. FRANCISCO VILLA

. LA ESTANCIA

. LAESTANCIA

. LA ESTANCIA

. LAESTANCIA

. LA ESTANCIA

. LAESTANCIA

. LA ESTANCIA

. LAESTANCIA

. LA ESTANCIA

. LAESTANCIA

. IGNACIO ALLENDE

. IGNACIO ALLENDE

. IGNACIO ALLENDE

. IGNACIO ALLENDE

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ALVARO OBREGON

. ELBEJUCAL

. ELBEJUCAL

. ELBEJUCAL

. ELBEJUCAL

. ELBEJUCAL

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO



92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

LAURIANO

LUCIO

MANUEL JESUS

MARCOS

MARIA LUISA

ONECIMO

ANTONIO

MISAEL

LENIN

JOSE MANUEL

ELISEO

PEDRO

ABRAHAM

ALFREDO

GREGORIO

VICENTE

LOLA

APARICIO

MAURICIO FRANCISCO

ELUTERIO

SECUNDINO

CARMEN

FERNANDO

ALBERTO

ABELARDO

ANTONIO

BENJAMIN

DOMINGO

ESTEBAN

JUAN

JUANA

PLINIO

ESTHER

FRANCISCO

NICOLAS

ESTEBAN

ELEODORO

NELLY MARIA

ESTEBAN

GREGORIO

HUMBERTO

ASUNCION

GENARO

JOSUE

MANUEL

MIGUEL

NICOLAS

ROCIBED

ALEJANDRO
DAMIAN
HUCHIN
MORALES
MORALEZ
PARRA
JIMENEZ
CRUZ

CRUZ
MENDOZA
DE LA CRUZ
OSORIO
MAZARIEGO
PEREZ
PRIEGO
MONTEJO
GONZALEZ
TAX
SANCHEZ
PASCUAL
SANCHEZ
ROSARIO
MARQUEZ
MOSQUEDA
CANTO
SANCHEZ
PEREZ
DEHARA
RIVERA
PEREZ
HERNANDEZ
PEREZ
RAMIREZ
MORENO
MORENO
VAZQUEZ
PALOMEQUE
GARCIA
MOSQUEDA
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
RODRIGUEZ
CASTILLO
BLANDON
MARTINEZ
CHAN
CASTILLO

PEREZ

MENDEZ
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
ALEJANDRO
CRUZ
MENDOSA
DE LA CRUZ
MIS
MORALES
HERNANDEZ
OSORIO
HERNANDEZ
ARCOS
ACOSTA
ARANA

DE LA CRUZ
PEREZ
MORO
BAUTISTA
HERNANDEZ
CARRILLO
PEREZ
MOSQUEDA
PEREZ
PEREGRINO
PENATE
BOLAINA
CHAN
MARTINEZ
BOLAINA
CARDENAS
BOLAINA
MONTEJO
LOPEZ
LOPEZ

CRUZ
TORRES
LOPEZ
LOPEZ
DOMINGUEZ
DOMINGUEZ
CABRALES
MISS
HERNANDEZ
SHEQUEN
ROBLES
MISS

DAMAS

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

POB. REDENCION DEL CAMPESINO

EJ. ADOLFO LOPEZ MATEOS

E

-

. SANTA ROSA

E

-

. SANTA ROSA

E

-

. SANTA ROSA

E

-

. SANTA ROSA

E

-

. SANTA ROSA

E

-

. SANTA ROSA

E

-

. LUIS ECHEVERRIA 1RA SECC

E

-

. LUIS ECHEVERRIA 1RA SECC

E

-

. LUIS ECHEVERRIA 1RA SECC

E

-

. JAVIER ROJO GOMEZ

E

-

.20 DE NOVIEMBRE

EJ. 20 DE NOVIEMBRE

SAN ISIDRO GUASIVAN

SAN ISIDRO GUASIVAN

EL PORVENIR

EJ. BENITO JUAREZ 1RA SECC

EJ. BENITO JUAREZ 1RA SECC

NUEVO MEXICO

EJ. CARLOS PELLICER

E

-

. CARLOS PELLICER

E

—

. CARLOS PELLICER

E

-

. CARLOS PELLICER

E

—

. CARLOS PELLICER

E

-

. CARLOS PELLICER

E

—

. CARLOS PELLICER

E

-

. NUEVA JERUSALEN

E

—

. NUEVA JERUSALEN
EJ. NUEVA JERUSALEN
COL. AGRICOLA SUENOS DE ORO

COL. AGRICOLA SUENOS DE ORO

=

COL. AGRICOLA SUENOS DE ORO

=

COL. AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 2DA SECCION

COL. AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 2DA SECCION

COL. AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 2DA SECCION

COL. AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 1RA SECCION

COL. AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 1RA SECCION

COL. AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 1RA SECCION

COL. AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 1RA SECCION

COL. AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 1RA SECCION

Cco

-

COL. AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 1RA SECCION

AGRICOLA EL XOTAL 1RA SECCION



140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

ANGELA

ANGELICA

ELSI

GUILLERMO

JOSE JESUS

JOSE LEON

JOSE RAMON

JULIO CESAR

JULIA

ANTONIO

CARLOS ALBERTO

ELEAZAR

FRANCISCA DEL ROSARIO

IMELDA

JULIA

LUCIO

LUIS ALFONSO

ROMAN

GUSTAVO DAVID

JORGE

MAGALY

YESENIA

NICOLAS

ROMAN

SANTIAGO

DEYSI

JORGE

MARIO

ADOLFINO

BENIGNO

BETZABETH

DAVID

GERARDO

GERONIMO

GRACIELA

JOSE DEL CARMEN

MARIA LUISA

RAMON

SILVERIA

VERONICA

ALFONSO

ELOY

JOSE

JUAN

ABIGAIL

ALEJANDRO

BALTAZAR

JUAN

CORTAZAR
LOPEZ
SANTOS
FLORES
FLORES
SANCHEZ
FLORES
FLORES
ALEJO
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
DAMIAN
MONTERO
RODRIGUEZ
GUTIERREZ
JIMENEZ
JIMENEZ
PEREZ
GUZMAN
JIMENEZ
TORRES
TORRES
LOPEZ
BOLON
RAMIREZ
MAZARIEGO
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ
GOMEZ
CEJAS

PINA
ZETINA
ZETINA
ZETINA
GUZMAN
VAZQUEZ
MENDEZ
HERNANDEZ
QUE
RAMIREZ
TORRES
DURAN
REGALADO
LOPEZ
JIMENEZ
GARCIA
SANCHEZ

VAZQUEZ

HERNANDEZ

CANO

ARCIA

FLORES

LOPEZ

CANO

FLORES

LOPEZ

MAYO

YAN

YAN

MORENO

PEREZ

ALVARO

TOBILLA

YAN

GOMEZ

GARCIA

DE LA CRUZ

CASTILLEJOS

ARCOS

LOPEZ

SANCHEZ

SANCHEZ

JIMENEZ

MANUEL

MENDOZA

MENDOZA

PEREZ

MARTINEZ

RAMIREZ

GUZMAN

PEREZ

PEREZ

LANDERO

HERNANDEZ

HERNANDEZ

MORENO

ROZADO

MENDOZA

GUILLERMO

MORALES

MAY

LOPEZ

QUE

SANCHEZ

CHAVARRIA

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

REFORMA AGRARIA
REFORMA AGRARIA
REFORMA AGRARIA
REFORMA AGRARIA
REFORMA AGRARIA
REFORMA AGRARIA
REFORMA AGRARIA
REFORMA AGRARIA

EJ. E. ZAPATA 3RA SECC.
EJ. E. ZAPATA 2DA SECC.
EJ. E. ZAPATA 2DA SECC.
EJ. E. ZAPATA 2DA SECC.
EJ. E. ZAPATA 2DA SECC.
EJ. E. ZAPATA 2DA SECC.
EJ. E. ZAPATA 2DA SECC.
EJ. E. ZAPATA 2DA SECC.
EJ. E. ZAPATA 2DA SECC.
EJ. E. ZAPATA 2DA SECC.
FAISAN 1RA SECCION
FAISAN 1RA SECCION
FAISAN 1RA SECCION
FAISAN 1RA SECCION

EL FAISAN 2DA SECC
GUADALUPE VICTORIA
GUADALUPE VICTORIA
GUADALUPE VICTORIA
RIA. EL PENSAMIENTO
RIA. EL PENSAMIENTO
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
TENOSIQUE 3RA SECCION
LA ISLA

POB. SAN CARLOS

POB. SAN CARLOS

POB. SAN CARLOS
CENTRO USUMACINTA
CENTRO USUMACINTA
CENTRO USUMACINTA

CENTRO USUMACINTA



188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

RAMON

ROBERTO CARLOS

ALBINA

BENITO

EVER

FRANCISCO

LEONIDES

LUCIO

LUIS

MARIA DEL CARMEN

NERIO

ODILIA

ROSALINO

ANDRES

ANDRES

DIONICIO

JORGE ALBERTO

JOSE LUIS

JULIAN

MIGUELINA

RODRIGO

RAFAEL

DAMIANA DEL CARMEN

JUAN

ASAEL

FELIPE

FIDENCIO

MANUEL

OCTAVIO

VICENTE

ASUNCVION

ANTONIO

APOLINAR

CRISTOBAL

DORA LUZ

EDUARDO

FERNANDO OCTAVIO

RIGOBERTO

ROSARIO

JOSE LUIS

PASCUALA

RAFAEL

ADRIAN

CECILIA DEL CARMEN

JOSE LUIS

JULIANA

MANUELA

MAURICIO

VAZQUEZ
PEREZ
DURAN
SUCHITE
VAZQUEZ
SUCHITE
CcuJ

CHAN
SUCHITE
MONTERERO
SUCHITE
MORALES
MORALES
GARCIA
MAY
JIMENEZ
GUZMAN
GUZMAN
DE LA CRUZ
LOPEZ

CUE
GUILLERMO
GARCIA
CASTILLO
PINO
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ
PINO
ROSADO
MIS
MOSQUEDA
DELGADO
MONTEJO
RUIZ
MESIAS
JIMENEZ
FIGUEROA
CASTILLEJOS
GUTIETRREZ
MORENO
MORENO
ORNELAS
HERNANDEZ
CuJ
RAMIREZ
LOPEZ

CHAN

CHAVARRIA

cu)

GUILLERMO

ZAPATA

LOPEZ

CHAN

DIAZ

MARIN

ZAPATA

ZAMUDIO

JIMENEZ

cu)

GARCIA

GUERRA

PARRA

PEREZ

MAY

SANDOVAL

DE LOS SANTOS

PANIAGUA

GASCA

MORENO

GARCIA

MARTINEZ

SANCHEZ

ARCOS

ARCOS

GONZALEZ

JIMENEZ

BALAN

HIDALGO

GONZALEZ

GUTIERREZ

SANCHEZ

MENDEZ

LOPEZ

DE LA CRUZ

TOLEDO

MIRANDA

JIMENEZ

MARIN

VALENCIA

HERNANDEZ

ARA

MENDOZA

SANCHEZ

MARTINEZ

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

FEMENINO

FEMENINO

MASCULINO

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

CENTRO USUMACINTA
CENTRO USUMACINTA
BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO

BOCA DEL CERRO
RECREO

RECREO

RECREO

RECREO

RECREO

RECREO

RECREO

RECREO

RECREO

RECREO

LUCIO BLANCO

POMONA 2DA SECC
POMONA 2DA SECC
POMONA 2DA SECC
POMONA 2DA SECC
POMONA 2DA SECC
POMONA 2DA SECC

EJ. ARENA DE HIDALGO
POB. ARENA DE HIDALGO
POB. ARENA DE HIDALGO
POB. ARENA DE HIDALGO
POB. ARENA DE HIDALGO
POB. ARENA DE HIDALGO
POB. ARENA DE HIDALGO
POB. ARENA DE HIDALGO
POB. ARENA DE HIDALGO
EJ. INDEPENDENCIA

EJ. INDEPENDENCIA

EJ. INDEPENDENCIA
CRISOFORO CHINAS
CRISOFORO CHINAS
CRISOFORO CHINAS
CRISOFORO CHINAS
CRISOFORO CHINAS

CRISOFORO CHINAS



FEMENINO

236 ROSAALBA SURIAN TREJO 450  CRISOFORO CHINAS
237 SANTIAGO RAMON BAUTISTA MASCULINO 450  CRISOFORO CHINAS
238 SARA MURILLO QUITERIO FEMENINO 450  CRISOFORO CHINAS
239 ERNESTO PAZ JIMENEZ MASCULINO 450  JOSE MA. PINO SUAREZ 1RA SECCION
240 GUILLERMO QUEN GIL MASCULINO 450  EJ. TENOSIQUE 1RA SECCION
241 TRINIDAD ECHAVARRIA REYES MASCULINO 450  EJ. TENOSIQUE 1RA SECCION
242 ALEJANDRO ECHAVARRIA JUAREZ MASCULINO 450  EJ. TENOSIQUE 1RA SECCION
243 JOSE MANUEL ECHAVARRIA SANCHEZ MASCULINO 450 EJ. TENOSIQUE 1RA SECCION
244 MANUEL ALEJANDRO ECHAVARRIA REYES MASCULINO 450  EJ. TENOSIQUE 1RA SECCION
245  MAGNOLIA REYES HERNANDEZ FEMENINO 450 EJ. TENOSIQUE 1RA SECCION
246 MOISES ECHAVARRIA REYES MASCULINO 450  EJ. TENOSIQUE 1RA SECCION
247 JUAN CARLOS ECHAVARRIA REYES MASCULINO 450  EJ. TENOSIQUE 1RA SECCION
248 MARBELLA LANDERO VALENCIA FEMENINO 450  EJ. TENOSIQUE 1RA SECCION
249  ALFREDO JOSE OVANDO OVANDO MASCULINO 450  POBLADO USUMACINTA
250  CARMEN LUNA MENDEZ FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 2DA SECC
251  CARMEN LUNA JIMENEZ FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 2DA SECC
252 FRANCISCA ROMERO MOSQUEDA FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 2DA SECC
253 GUILLERMO HERNANDEZ ARA MASCULING 450  ESTAPILLA 2DA SECC
254 HEBER VAZQUEZ RUIZ MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA 2DA SECC
255  NORMA DEL CARMEN HERNANDEZ YAN FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 2DA SECC
256 MELBA FABIOLA QUE DOMINGUEZ FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 2DA SECC
257 LUCERO LUNA MENDEZ FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 2DA SECC
258 ADOLFO uco HERNANDEZ MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
259 BELISARIO ROSADO QUITERIO MASCULING 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
260  JORGE CHAVARRIA BALAN MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
261  JORGE MITRE ZAMORA MASCULING 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
262 MIRNA ROMERO ROSADO FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
263 SANDRA CALDERO ROMERO FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
264 SATURNINA DOMINGUEZ ROMERO FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
265  MARIA HERMELINDA MENDEZ MOSQUEDA FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
266  JESUS DEL CARMEN CRUZ MENDEZ MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
267 ADELA MENDEZ MENDEZ FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
268 CELESTINO ROSADO ARA MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
269  ARCIDES YAN MASCULING 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
270 ARTURO MOSQUEDA uco MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
271 ARACELI ROMERO uco FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
272 CARLOS ROMERO ROMERO MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA IRA SECC.
273 FANI LOPEZ YAN FEMENINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
274 JUAN CARLOS ARA ROMERO MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
275 JOSE FRANCISCO ROMERO SANCHEZ MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
276 ALEJANDRO DE JESUS YAN LOPEZ MASCULINO 450  ESTAPILLA 1RA SECC.
277 ADALBERTO CHAN CHABLE MASCULINO 450  EJ.CANITZAN
278 CARLOS ALBERTO MOSQUEDA ROMERO MASCULINO 450  EJ.CANITZAN
279 DANIEL CHAN CARAVEO MASCULINO 450  EJ.CANITZAN
280  DANIEL CHAN CARAVEO MASCULINO 450  EJ.CANITZAN
281 HERMENEGILDO CHAN HERNANDEZ MASCULINO 450  EJ.CANITZAN
282 JOSE FELIPE DIAZ CARAVEO MASCULINO 450  EJ.CANITZAN
MASCULINO

283 JULIO CESAR GOMEZ QUE 450 EJ. CANITZAN



MASCULINO

284 JULIAN JIMENEZ 450 EJ. CANITZAN

MASCULINO

285 RODOLFO ROMERO 450 EJ. CANITZAN



